
This price list has been generated using the following parameters

CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCM155ASCM155A Pure Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Paste Pure Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Paste 

100% Hazelnuts100% Hazelnuts

£164.09£164.09 5kg tub £32.82/kg   

SCM156SCM156 Pure Pistachio Nut Paste Pure Pistachio Nut Paste 

100% Pistachios100% Pistachios

£106.62£106.62 1kg tub £106.62/kg    

SCM250ASCM250A Tintoretto Neutral White Filling Tintoretto Neutral White Filling 

Block, White filling; neutral tasteBlock, White filling; neutral taste

£43.70£43.70 5kg block £8.74/kg  

SCM251ASCM251A Tintoretto Milk Filling Tintoretto Milk Filling 

Block; Brown filling; neutral tasteBlock; Brown filling; neutral taste

£44.12£44.12 5kg block £8.82/kg  

SCM270BSCM270B Neutral Creme a La Carte Neutral Creme a La Carte 

White chocolate ganache with neutral alcoholWhite chocolate ganache with neutral alcohol

£66.36£66.36 5kg tub £13.27/kg

SCM272BSCM272B Marc De Champagne Creme a La Carte Marc De Champagne Creme a La Carte 

White chocolate ganache with Marc deWhite chocolate ganache with Marc de

ChampagneChampagne

£78.36£78.36 5kg tub £15.67/kg

SCM288SCM288 Callebaut W2 Crema Callebaut W2 Crema 

Post-bake filling with white chocolatePost-bake filling with white chocolate

£38.44£38.44 5kg tub £7.69/kg   

SCM290SCM290 Callebaut 811 Crema Callebaut 811 Crema 

Post-bake chocolate fillingPost-bake chocolate filling

£35.73£35.73 5kg tub £7.15/kg    

SCM292SCM292 Callebaut Gold Crema Callebaut Gold Crema 

Post-bake filling with white chocolate withPost-bake filling with white chocolate with

caramelcaramel

£65.91£65.91 5kg tub £13.18/kg   

SCM294SCM294 Callebaut Ruby Crema Callebaut Ruby Crema 

Post-bake filling with ruby chocolatePost-bake filling with ruby chocolate

£70.76£70.76 5kg tub £14.15/kg   

SCM296SCM296 Callebaut; Crema Nocciola Callebaut; Crema Nocciola 

Post-bake filling with chocolate and hazelnutsPost-bake filling with chocolate and hazelnuts

£77.31£77.31 10kg tub £7.73/kg   

SCM298SCM298 Callebaut; Crema Doppia Nocciola Callebaut; Crema Doppia Nocciola 

Post-bake filling with chocolate and hazelnutsPost-bake filling with chocolate and hazelnuts

£46.50£46.50 5kg tub £9.30/kg   

SCM566ASCM566A Cacao Barry Cara Crakine Cacao Barry Cara Crakine 

Toasted cereal balls in caramel milk chocToasted cereal balls in caramel milk choc

£70.44£70.44 5kg tub £14.09/kg

SCM568SCM568 Cacao Barry Cafe Crokine Cacao Barry Cafe Crokine 

Coffee Flavour with White Chocolate & CocoaCoffee Flavour with White Chocolate & Cocoa

NibsNibs

£84.01£84.01 5kg tub £16.80/kg

SCF0721SCF0721 Callebaut Dark Chocolate Mousse Powder Callebaut Dark Chocolate Mousse Powder 

75% Chocolate75% Chocolate

£19.21£19.21 800g bag £24.01/kg

SCF0722SCF0722 Callebaut Milk Chocolate Mousse Powder Callebaut Milk Chocolate Mousse Powder 

70% Chocolate70% Chocolate

£17.76£17.76 800g bag £22.20/kg

SCF0723SCF0723 Callebaut White Chocolate Mousse Powder Callebaut White Chocolate Mousse Powder 

58.5% Chocolate58.5% Chocolate

£19.72£19.72 800g bag £24.65/kg

SCM312SCM312 Caramel Caramel £42.34£42.34 5kg tub £8.47/kg   

SCM140SCM140 Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline 

Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%

£109.04£109.04 5kg tub £21.81/kg   

 Fillings & FlavouringsProduct Category:

 Sub Categories ()Filters Applied:

Printed For:

 16th Oct 2024, 12:21Date Printed:

 Vegetarians  Vegans  Kosher Pareve  Kosher Dairy  Halal      

Price ListPrice List

Printed: 16.10.2024 16.10.2024 

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale

Unit 1a, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/pure-semi-liquid-hazelnut-paste
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/pure-semi-liquid-hazelnut-paste
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/pnp-pure-pistachio-paste
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/pnp-pure-pistachio-paste
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/tintoretto-neutral-white-filling-1
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/tintoretto-neutral-white-filling-1
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/tintoretto-milk-filling
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/tintoretto-milk-filling
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/creme-a-la-carte-neutral-alcohol-filling
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/creme-a-la-carte-neutral-alcohol-filling
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/creme-a-la-carte-marc-de-champagne-filling
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/creme-a-la-carte-marc-de-champagne-filling
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-crema-w2
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-crema-w2
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-crema-811
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-crema-811
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-crema-gold
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-crema-gold
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-crema-ruby
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-crema-ruby
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-crema-nocciola
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-crema-nocciola
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-crema-doppia-nocciola
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-crema-doppia-nocciola
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-cara-crakine
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-cara-crakine
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-cafe-crokine-1
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-cafe-crokine-1
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-dark-chocolate-mousse-powder
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-dark-chocolate-mousse-powder
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-mousse-powder
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-mousse-powder
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-white-chocolate-mousse-powder
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/callebaut-white-chocolate-mousse-powder
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/caramel
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/caramel
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/heritage-hazelnut-almond-praline
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/heritage-hazelnut-almond-praline
https://www.keylink.org


SCM142SCM142 Pistachio Praline Pistachio Praline 

70% Pistachios; 29.5% Sugar70% Pistachios; 29.5% Sugar

£57.40£57.40 1kg tub £57.40/kg    

SCM153ASCM153A Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

49.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar49.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar

£92.46£92.46 5kg tub £18.49/kg    

SCM154SCM154 Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar

£94.10£94.10 5kg tub £18.82/kg   

SCM154ASCM154A Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar

£19.46£19.46 1kg tub £19.46/kg    

SCM162SCM162 Hazelnut and Almond Paste Hazelnut and Almond Paste 

24% Hazelnuts; 24% Almonds; 47.5% Sugar24% Hazelnuts; 24% Almonds; 47.5% Sugar

£77.72£77.72 5kg tub £15.54/kg   

SCM221SCM221 Dark Chocolate Gianduja Dark Chocolate Gianduja 

30% Hazelnuts, 70% Dark Chocolate30% Hazelnuts, 70% Dark Chocolate

£97.39£97.39 5kg block £19.48/kg   

SCM222SCM222 Milk Chocolate Gianduja Milk Chocolate Gianduja 

25% Hazelnuts, 75% Milk Chocolate25% Hazelnuts, 75% Milk Chocolate

£107.33£107.33 5kg block £21.47/kg   

SGF1900SGF1900 Callebaut Dark Chocolate Flavour Topping Callebaut Dark Chocolate Flavour Topping 

For Warm and Cold UseFor Warm and Cold Use

£9.34£9.34 1kg bottle £9.34/kg

SGF1902SGF1902 Callebaut Caramel Topping Callebaut Caramel Topping 

For Warm and Cold UseFor Warm and Cold Use

£12.36£12.36 1kg bottle £12.36/kg

SGF1904SGF1904 Callebaut Red Fruit Topping Callebaut Red Fruit Topping 

With Redcurrants and RaspberriesWith Redcurrants and Raspberries

£9.46£9.46 1kg bottle £9.46/kg  
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